1/18/25, 10:17 AM

Home Page > SLFC Parent Membership Application.

Directorate of Elementary Education Rajasthan (Government of Rajasthan)

Student
Key NIC ID

534584485

536917880

510651569

534368119

540614327

540423666

536925092

534358206

534500127

Application for SLFC Parent Membership. , Session 2025-26

Name Of The
Student

VANSH DADHICH

AARAV YADAV

LAKSHYAVARDHAN
SINGH CHAWARA

BHAVYAPRATAP
SHEKHAWAT

UDAIVEER SINGH

RATHORE

PRADHYUMAN

SINGH

RAKSHITA KANWAR

Karanveer Singh
Shekhawat

SHIVANG PAREEK

Classroom

Fourth

Third

Eighth

Eighth

Eighth

First

Seventh

Third

First

Student's
Parent's
Name

PRAVEEN
KUMAR
SHARMA

ANIL KUMAR
YADAV

Dr. Prithvi Raj
Singh

SUMAN
KANWAR

SHER SINGH
RATHORE

Vijay Singh

dharmpal
singh

BHAWANI
SINGH
SHEKHAWAT

Ravi Kant
Pareek

Address Of Parent

356-JASWANT NAGAR,
KHATIPURA, JAIPUR

YADAV BHAWAN GOVIND
NAGAR, SIRSI MOD
JAIPUR

mandawa enclave house
no. 10, sirsi road, vaishali
nagar, jaipur

W/O, NARENDRA SINGH,
197, GAON BADAU,
TEHSIL KHETRI, BARAU,
JHUNJHUNUN, CHIRAWA,
RAJASTHAN, 333026

S/0: MOTI SINGH
RATHORE, DAHDA WALA
COURT, MEETHRI,
NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN -
341533

s/o narpat singh, 07 sahaj
pura colony jhotwara, jaipur
rajasthan 302012

S/0 Rohitash singh, 180-A,
ridhi sidhi nagar, vistar,
bihind kardhani police
thana, dakshin mukhi
hanuman mandir, jhotwara
jaipur, rajasthan

S/O KALYAN SINGH
SHEKHAWAT, PLOT NO.
37, MAGOR BANNE
SINGH COLONY, CHAND
BIHARI, KHATIPURA,
JAIPUR, JHOTWARA,
JAIPUR 302012

s/o : bhanwar lal pareek, d-
220, kaveri marg, prem
nagar, jhotwara, jhotwara,
jaipur rajasthan 202012

Mobile No.

9413973745

8290858585

8239852224

9461584566

9887118996

6376148502

9982672677

9873201319

9829822781

Male

Male

Male

FeMale

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Application List For SLFC Parent Members

Application
Type

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

https://rajpsp.nic.in/PSP2/School/School_Slfc_PTA.aspx

7


https://rajpsp.nic.in/PSP2/School/SchoolProfile.aspx

