Home Page > SLFC Parent Membership Application.

Application for SLFC Parent Membership. , Session 2025-26

Application List For SLFC Parent Membership

Serial No.	Student Key NIC ID	Name Of The Student	Classroom	Student's Parent's Name	Address Of Parent	Mobile No.	Age	Gender	Application Type
1	534584485	VANSH DADHICH	Fourth	PRAVEEN KUMAR SHARMA	356-JASWANT NAGAR, KHATIPURA, JAIPUR	9413973745		Male	Online
2	536917880	AARAV YADAV	Third	ANIL KUMAR YADAV	YADAV BHAWAN GOVIND NAGAR, SIRSI MOD JAIPUR	8290858585		Male	Online
3	510651569	LAKSHYAVARDHAN SINGH CHAWARA	Eighth	Dr. Prithvi Raj Singh	mandawa enclave house no. 10, sirsi road, vaishali nagar, jaipur	8239852224		Male	Online
4	534368119	BHAVYAPRATAP SHEKHAWAT	Eighth	SUMAN KANWAR	W/O, NARENDRA SINGH, 197, GAON BADAU, TEHSIL KHETRI, BARAU, JHUNJHUNUN, CHIRAWA, RAJASTHAN, 333026	9461584566		FeMale	Online
5	540614327	UDAIVEER SINGH RATHORE	Eighth	SHER SINGH RATHORE	S/O: MOTI SINGH RATHORE, DAHDA WALA COURT, MEETHRI, NAGAUR, RAJASTHAN - 341533	9887118996		Male	Online
6	540423666	PRADHYUMAN SINGH	First	Vijay Singh	s/o narpat singh, 07 sahaj pura colony jhotwara, jaipur rajasthan 302012	6376148502		Male	Online
7	536925092	RAKSHITA KANWAR	Seventh	dharmpal singh	S/O Rohitash singh, 180-A, ridhi sidhi nagar, vistar, bihind kardhani police thana, dakshin mukhi hanuman mandir, jhotwara jaipur, rajasthan	9982672677		Male	Online
8	534358206	Karanveer Singh Shekhawat	Third	BHAWANI SINGH SHEKHAWAT	S/O KALYAN SINGH SHEKHAWAT, PLOT NO. 37, MAGOR BANNE SINGH COLONY, CHAND BIHARI, KHATIPURA, JAIPUR, JHOTWARA, JAIPUR 302012	9873201319		Male	Online
9	534500127	SHIVANG PAREEK	First	Ravi Kant Pareek	s/o: bhanwar lal pareek, d- 220, kaveri marg, prem nagar, jhotwara, jhotwara, jaipur rajasthan 202012	9829822781		Male	Online